
1 Артемьев Павел 2010 7,1 6,9 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ, Демянчук ВВ

2 Иргенсон Данила 2010 7,4 7,2 2юн Янччуревич АС

3 Романов Роман 2010 7,3 7,4 2юн Юрченко АЮ

4 Якимчик Даниил 2010 7,5 7,5 3ю Железнова ЕГ

4 Еремейчик Илья 2010 7,5 7,6 3ю Янччуревич АС, Борташевич ДА

6 Перескоков Дмитрий 2010 7,6 3ю Зарядова РЭ

6 Левоненя Тимур 2010 7,6 3ю Бартош АС

6 Кисель Владислав 2010 7,6 3ю Лихачевская ЖВ

9 Кухарчик Алексей 2010 7,8 3ю Жлабо АА

10 Отливанчик Александр 2010 7,9 3ю Зарядова РЭ

10 Демидович Владислав 2010 7,9 3ю Лихачевская ЖВ

12 Конюк Матвей 2010 8,2 б/р Бартош АС

13 Кривошеев Артем 2010 8,3 б/р Железнова ЕГ

14 Поконечный Павел 2010 8,4 б/р Янчуревич АС

15 Андриевский Артем 2010 8,5 б/р Свешникова ТА

15 Остапчук Максим 2010 8,5 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

вк Нагарнович Владислав 2008 6,2 2р Зарядова РЭ

вк Терехов Ян 2008 6,6 3р Зарядова РЭ

вк Романюк Дмитрий 2009 7,0 1юн Зарядова РЭ

вк Елизар Евгений 2008 7,2 2юн Зарядова РЭ

вк Шило Егор 2008 7,4 2юн Зарядова РЭ

вк Кузьмитович Даниил 2008 7,5 3ю Зарядова РЭ

вк Мукосей Максим 2009 7,9 3ю Железнова ЕГ

вк Лебедевич Олег 2009 7,9 3ю Жлабо АА

вк Иванников Александр 2009 8,2 б/р Янччуревич АС

вк Яковчик Арсений 2009 8,4 б/р Янччуревич АС

вк Буркун Григорий 2009 8,6 б/р Янччуревич АС

вк Тоистев Кирилл 2009 9,1 б/р Зарядова РЭ

1 Бондарик Илья 2011 7,4 7,3 2юн Бартош АС

2 Андриянов Александр 2011 7,6 7,7 3юн Жлабо АА

3 Мазайло Владимир 2011 7,6 7,9 3юн Жлабо АА

4 Ибрагимов Ильхам 2011 7,9 8,0 3юн Жлабо АА

5 Курстак Матвей 2011 7,9 8,1 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Демша Александр 2011 7,9 3юн Борташевич ДА

7 Дашкевич Вадим 2011 8,0 3юн Глебович ЮГ

7 Мурашкевич Роман 2011 8,0 3юн Свешникова ТА

7 Побайбо Алексей 2011 8,0 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

10 Нечипоренко Андрей 2011 8,1 б/р Янчуревич АС

10 Фолитарчик Савелий 2011 8,1 б/р Матук АВ

10 Курилов Максим 2011 8,1 б/р Климук ВК

13 Курпик Алексей 2011 8,2 б/р Савельева АА

14 Кузиков Даниил 2011 8,3 б/р Юрченко АЮ

15 Бессонов Максим 2011 8,4 б/р Глебович ЮГ

15 Титов Андрей 2011 8,4 б/р Жлабо АА

15 Куц Святослав 2011 8,4 б/р Жлабо АА
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18 Третьяков Николай 2011 8,5 б/р Савельева АА

18 Романюк Артем 2011 8,5 б/р Жлабо АА

18 Володько Артем 2011 8,5 б/р Климук ВК

18 Повайбо Ярослав 2011 8,5 б/р Жлабо АА

22 Обухович Владислав 2011 8,6 б/р Железнова ЕГ

23 Козак Артем 2011 8,7 б/р Железнова ЕГ

24 Зинкевич Роман 2011 8,9 б/р Матук АВ

25 Степаненко Михаил 2011 9,3 б/р Янчуревич АС

1 Артемьев Павел 2010 1.52,4 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ, Демянчук ВВ

2 Перескоков Дмитрий 2010 1.53,2 2юн Зарядова РЭ

3 Кисель Владислав 2010 2.03,9 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

4 Отливанчик Александр 2010 2.06,4 б/р Зарядова РЭ

5 Еремейчик Илья 2010 2.06,8 б/р Янчуревич АС

6 Левоненя Тимур 2010 2.11,5 б/р Бартош АС

7 Демидович Владислав 2010 2.16,0 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

8 Конюк Матвей 2010 2.20,3 б/р Бартош АС

9 Остапчук Максим 2010 2.22,2 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

10 Якимчик Даниил 2010 2.24,1 б/р Железнова ЕГ

11 Кухарчик Алексей 2010 2.26,5 б/р Жлабо АА

12 Кривошеев Артем 2010 2.27,7 б/р Железнова ЕГ

вк Мукосей Максим 2009 2.08,0 б/р Железнова ЕГ

1 Бондарик Илья 2011 53,1 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ, Бартош АС

2 Курилов Максим 2011 54,3 3юн Климук ВК

3 Дашкевич Вадим 2011 55,1 3юн Глебович ЮГ

4 Демша Александр 2011 55,3 3юн Борташевич ДА

5 Фолитарчик Савелий 2011 55,6 3юн Матук АВ

6 Обухович Владислав 2011 56,4 3юн Железнова ЕГ

7 Андриянов Александр 2011 56,5 3юн Жлабо АА

8 Повайбо Алексей 2011 57,3 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

9 Ибрагимов Ильхам 2011 58,3 3юн Жлабо АА

10 Мазайло Владимир 2011 58,8 3юн Жлабо АА

11 Нечипоренко Андрей 2011 58,8 3юн Янчуревич АС

12 Курпик Алексей 2011 59,1 б/р Савельева АА

13 Титов Андрей 2011 59,9 б/р Жлабо АА

14 Мурашкевич Роман 2011 1.00,3 б/р Свешникова ТА

15 Володько Артем 2011 1.00,7 б/р Климук ВК

16 Бессонов Максим 2011 1.00,8 б/р Глебович ЮГ

17 Курстак Матвей 2011 1.00,8 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

18 Повайбо Ярослав 2011 1.01,9 б/р Жлабо АА

19 Куц Святослав 2011 1.02,7 б/р Жлабо АА

20 Романюк Артем 2011 1.03,3 б/р Жлабо АА

21 Козак Артем 2011 1.03,9 б/р Железнова ЕГ

22 Зиненвич Роман 2011 1.05,9 б/р Матук АВ

23 Третьяков Николай 2011 1.13,2 б/р Савельева АА

24 Степоненко Михаил 2011 1.14,3 б/р Янчуревич АС

1 Еремина Валерия 2010 7,2 6,9 1р Юрченко АЮ

2 Дремлюг Алиция 2010 7,0 7,0 2р Юрченко АЮ

3 Гукиш Анастасия 2010 7,3 7,3 2р Юрченко АЮ

4 Трусова Евгения 2010 7,2 7,4 2р Железнова ЕГ

5 Семчишина Анастасия 2010 7,4 3р Юрченко АЮ
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6 Новицкая Екатерина 2010 7,7 3р Жлабо АА

7 Олихвер Вероника 2010 7,8 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ

8 Зиновьева Екатерина 2010 7,9 1юн Жлабо АА

9 Барган Маргарита 2010 8,1 1юн Свешникова ТА

10 Левчик Мелана 2010 8,2 1юн Матук АВ

10 Будилович Анна 2010 8,2 1юн Свешникова ТА

12 Самоничева Виолетта 2010 8,3 2юн Бартош АС

12 Мельничек Анастасия 2010 8,3 2юн Глебович ЮГ

14 Стефанович Камилла 2010 8,5 2юн Жлабо АА

14 Соколовская Анастасия 2010 8,5 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

16 Бобленц София 2010 8,7 3юн Зарядова РЭ

17 Бильдюк Мария 2010 8,8 3юн Климук ВК

18 Борисевич Ксения 2010 9,1 3юн Климук ВК

19 Иванова Ева 2010 9,3 3юн Бартош АС

вк Фатьянова Ксения 2009 7,6 3р Левчук ВВ

вк Кшевская Ярослава 2008 7,6 3р Левчук ВВ

вк Жигмонт Елизавета 2009 7,9 1юн Железнова ЕГ

вк Жигмонт Виктория 2009 8,1 1юн Железнова ЕГ

вк Улейчик Полина 2009 8,2 1юн Климук ВК

вк Милько София 2009 8,5 2юн Зарядова РЭ

1 Сакойда Светлана 2011 7,5 7,4 3р Свешникова ТА

2 Бондарик Елизавета 2011 7,6 7,5 3р Бартош АС

3 Верболь Маргарита 2011 7,6 7,6 3р Глебович ЮГ

4 Маскевич Екатерина 2011 7,7 7,6 3р Соболева АЮ

5 Тетерюкова Мелания 2011 7,6 7,8 3р Юрченко АЮ

6 Казак Евгения 2011 7,7 3р Железнова ЕГ

6 Шапурко Анна 2011 7,7 3р Свешникова ТА

8 Шапурко Виктория 2011 7,9 1юн Свешникова ТА

8 Рязанова Валерия 2011 7,9 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ

10 Малышко Ангелина 2011 8,0 1юн Матук АВ

10 Ващило Анастасия 2011 8,0 1юн Матук АВ

12 Глазова Арина 2011 8,1 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ

13 Кучер София 2011 8,2 1юн Юрченко АЮ

13 Василенко Каролина 2011 8,2 1юн Бартош АС

13 Олешкевич Валерия 2011 8,2 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ

16 Герасимчик Анастасия 2011 8,3 2юн Свешникова ТА

16 Римарчик Алина 2011 8,3 2юн Зарядова РЭ

16 Ященко Кира 2011 8,3 2юн Свешникова ТА

19 Богданчик Ксения 2011 8,5 2юн Свешникова ТА

19 Гаманович Дарья 2011 8,5 2юн Матук АВ

19 Михалева София 2011 8,5 2юн Янчуревич АС

22 Повайбо Надежда 2011 8,6 2юн Матук АВ

23 Ханько Анна 2011 8,7 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

23 Рябцева Екатерина 2011 8,7 3юн Савельева АА

23 Землянухина Валерия 2011 8,7 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

23 Драбинович Варвара 2011 8,7 3юн Свешникова ТА

27 Чудиловская София 2011 8,8 3юн Бартош АС

27 Курпик Екатерина 2011 8,8 3юн Савельева АА

29 Максимович Мария 2011 9,6 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

30 Андрушкевич Дарья 2011 9,7 б/р Савельева АА

1 Еремина Валерия 2010 1.52,0 3р Юрченко АЮ

2 Трусова Евгения 2010 1.55,3 3р Железнова ЕГ

3 Семчишина Анастасия 2010 1.55,7 3р Юрченко АЮ

4 Мельничек Анастасия 2010 2.08,0 2юн Глебович ЮГ
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5 Олихвер Вероника 2010 2.12,9 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Новицкая Екатерина 2010 2.14,4 3юн Жлабо АА

7 Левчик Мелана 2010 2.17,3 3юн Матук АВ

8 Бильдюк Мария 2010 2.18,6 3юн Климук ВК

9 Барган Маргарита 2010 2.20,0 3юн Свешникова ТА

10 Келлер Диана 2010 2.23,2 б/р Янчуревич АС

11 Стефанович Камилла 2010 2.29,1 б/р Жлабо АА

12 Зиновьева Екатерина 2010 2.29,9 б/р Жлабо АА

13 Иванова Ева 2010 2.32,2 б/р Бартош АС

14 Будилович Анна 2010 2.32,9 б/р Свешникова ТА

15 Самоничева Виолетта 2010 2.38,3 б/р Бартош АС

16 Соколовская Анастасия 2010 2.50,4 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

вк Жигмонт Елизавета 2009 2.06,3 2юн Железнова ЕГ

вк Кшевская Ярослава 2008 2.12,6 3юн Левчук ВВ

вк Жигмонт Виктория 2009 2.17,2 3юн Железнова ЕГ

вк Улейчик Полина 2009 2.20,6 3юн Климук ВК

1 Бондарик Елизавета 2011 52,0 1юн Бартош АС

2 Казак Евгения 2011 52,4 1юн Железнова ЕГ

3 Тетерюкова Мелания 2011 52,7 1юн Юрченко АЮ

4 Верболь Маргарита 2011 53,0 2юн Глебович ЮГ

5 Шапурко Виктория 2011 53,1 2юн Свешникова ТА

6 Сакойда Светлана 2011 54,5 2юн Свешникова ТА

7 Рязанова Валерия 2011 54,6 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

8 Шапурко Анна 2011 54,8 2юн Свешникова ТА

9 Ващило Анастасия 2011 55,8 2юн Матук АВ

10 Василенко Каролина 2011 56,0 2юн Бартош АС

11 Кучер София 2011 56,1 2юн Юрченко АЮ

12 Глазова Арина 2011 57,4 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

13 Олешкевич Валерия 2011 58,9 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

14 Малышко Ангелина 2011 58,9 3юн Матук АВ

15 Маскевич Екатерина 2011 59,4 3юн Соболева АЮ

16 Римарчик Алина 2011 59,5 3юн Зарядова РЭ

17 Ященко Кира 2011 59,6 3юн Свешникова ТА

18 Ханько Анна 2011 1.00,0 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

19 Богданчик Ксения 2011 1.00,5 3юн Свешникова ТА

20 Герасимчик Анастасия 2011 1.01,2 б/р Свешникова ТА

21 Курпик Екатерина 2011 1.01,9 б/р Савельева АА

22 Землянухина Валерия 2011 1.02,6 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

23 Повайбо Надежда 2011 1.03,5 б/р Матук АВ

24 Гаманович Дарья 2011 1.04,3 б/р Матук АВ

25 Чудиловская София 2011 1.05,9 б/р Бартош АС

26 Михалева София 2011 1.05,9 б/р Янчуревич АС

27 Максимович Мария 2011 1.08,5 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ

28 Андрушкевич Дарья 2011 1.10,8 б/р Савельева АА

29 Драбинович Варвара 2011 1.13,9 б/р Свешникова ТА

вк Фатьянова Ксения 2009 58,7 3юн Левчук ВВ

Главный судья соревнований В.К. Климук

Главный секретарь Е.Н. Сидляревич

300м

девушки 2011 г.р. 


